White Harvest Foundation 2020 Report

Sources of Revenue:
General Fund

Musahar

Children's Literacy
Mission's

BCC

Women's Bible Study
India Relief Fund

Cell Phones

Blessing Training Center
Pittman's China Support

Total 2020 Funding Support -

Grants:

Publication & Translation
Blessing Training Center
Musahar

Mission's

Women's Bible Study
BCC Support

India Relief

Pittman's China Support
Cell phone's for teaching
Total 2020 Grant Funding

Operations Spending

SC. Secretary of State
Accounting & Filing Returns
Bank Wire Fees

Total 2020 Operations Spending
Total Outflow

Net Loss for 2020

$38,029.08
$300.00
$112.00
$10,700.00
$5,923.00
$600.00
$13,470.00
$1,100.00
$17,300.00
$500.00

$88,034.08

$14,800.00
$30,000.00
$3,425.00
$12.320.00
$600.00
$11,900.00
$15,400.00
$500.00
$1,100.00
$90,045.00

50.00
$800.00

320.00
$1,170.00
$91,215.00

$3,180.92



