White Harvest Foundation 2020 Report

Sources of Revenue:

General Fund	\$38,029.08
Musahar	\$300.00
Children's Literacy	\$112.00
Mission's	\$10,700.00
BCC	\$5,923.00
Women's Bible Study	\$600.00
India Relief Fund	\$13,470.00
Cell Phones	\$1,100.00
Blessing Training Center	\$17,300.00
Pittman's China Support	\$500.00

Total 2020 Funding Support - \$88,034.08

Grants:

Publication & Translation	\$14,800.00
Blessing Training Center	\$30,000.00
Musahar	\$3,425.00
Mission's	\$12.320.00
Women's Bible Study	\$600.00
BCC Support	\$11,900.00
India Relief	\$15,400.00
Pittman's China Support	\$500.00
Cell phone's for teaching	\$1,100.00
Total 2020 Grant Funding	\$90,045.00

Operations Spending SC Secretary of State

SC. Secretary of State	50.00
Accounting & Filing Returns	\$800.00
Bank Wire Fees	320.00

Total 2020	Operations Spending	\$1,170.00

Total Outflow	\$91,215.00

Net Loss for 2020 \$3,180.92